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Questions

Who abolished holy roman empire in 18067

For how many years Mughal ruled the Subcontinent?

Which dynasty foundation was laid down kublai khan's rule?

Who destroyed the Baghdad seat of Abbasid caliphate in 12587

Who conquered northern china?

Period of roman empire was;

The rule of ottoman empire comes to end in europe after:

The period of Fatmid Dynasty ruled from 909 to:

Byzantine empire was collapsed when ottoman turks captured Constantinople in?

Persian empire was collapsed in 331 B.C by which warlord?

Answers Choice

A. ottoman
napoleon&nbsp;
huns

aryans

100
200
300
400

hun dynasty
kublai dynasty
yuan dynasty
young dynasty

Qubail khan
hata khan
behram khan
batu khan

mongol
han
mughal
lodhi

27 b.c to 400 a.d
27 b.cto 476 a.d
.27 b.cto 420 a.d
27 b.cto 467 a.d

Balkan wars
roman wars

. thirty months wars
european wars

1171
1271
1071
1471

1450
1400
1451
1453

. Alexander the great
Babur

C. Gengish khan

D. Qublai khan
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