

World Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who abolished holy roman empire in 1806?	A. ottoman B. napoleon C. huns D. aryans
2	For how many years Mughal ruled the Subcontinent?	A. 100 B. 200 C. 300 D. 400
3	Which dynasty foundation was laid down kublai khan's rule?	A. hun dynasty B. kublai dynasty C. yuan dynasty D. young dynasty
4	Who destroyed the Baghdad seat of Abbasid caliphate in 1258?	A. Qubail khan B. hata khan C. behram khan D. batu khan
5	Who conquered northern china?	A. mongol B. han C. mughal D. lodhi
6	Period of roman empire was;	A. 27 b.c to 400 a.d B. 27 b.c to 476 a.d C. 27 b.c to 420 a.d D. 27 b.c to 467 a.d
7	The rule of ottoman empire comes to end in europe after:	A. Balkan wars B. roman wars C. thirty months wars D. european wars
8	The period of Fatmid Dynasty ruled from 909 to:	A. 1171 B. 1271 C. 1071 D. 1471
9	Byzantine empire was collapsed when ottoman turks captured Constantinople in?	A. 1450 B. 1400 C. 1451 D. 1453
10	Persian empire was collapsed in 331 B.C by which warlord?	A. Alexander the great B. Babur C. Gengish khan D. Qublai khan